Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Superways Enterprises Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 26/07/2022

List of creditors as on: 18/07/2023

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in Rs)

SI. | Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount| Amount of claim not admitted | Amount of claim Remarks, if any
No. | creditor Date of | Amount claimed | Amount of claim | Nature of Amount Whether % of contingent | of any under verificati
receipt admitted claim covered by related voting claim mutual on
guarantee party? |sharein dues,
CoC that
may be

Claims have
been
verified and

1 Indian Bank [11-10-2022 45,15,51,601.61| 20,09,85,766.00 30,00,00,000 |NO 92.89% 25,05,65,835.61 admitted by
the
erstwhile
IRP
Claims have
been
verified and

Pr?rthna admitted by
2 Private 13-10-2022 1,54,34,247.00 1,53,93,151.00 NO 7.11% 41,096.00 the
Limitd erstwhile
IRP
Total 46,69,85,848.61| 21,63,78,917.00 100.00% 25,06,06,931.61




